
DATE SSC-I & II

Thursday, November 19, 2015 Off

Friday, November 20, 2015 Maths

Saturday, November 21, 2015 Off

Sunday, November 22, 2015 Off

Monday, November 23, 2015 Chemistry

Tuesday, November 24, 2015 Urdu

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 English

Thursday, November 26, 2015 Physics

Friday, November 27, 2015 Islamiyat/ Pakistan Studies

Saturday, November 28, 2015 Off

Sunday, November 29, 2015 Off

Monday, November 30, 2015 Biology/ Computer

Tuesday, December 01, 2015 Routine Classes

Saturday, December 05, 2015 Send-up Exams PTM

DATE SSC-I & II

Monday, December 07, 2015 Maths

Tuesday, December 08, 2015 Urdu

Wednesday, December 09, 2015 Physics

Thursday, December 10, 2015 English

Friday, December 11, 2015 Biology/ Computer

Saturday, December 12, 2015 Off

Sunday, December 13, 2015 Off

Monday, December 14, 2015 Chemistry

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Islamiyat/ Pakistan Studies

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 Routine Classes

Friday, December 18, 2015 Resend-up Exams PTM

SAINT MARY'S ACADEMY

EXAM SCHEDULE

SSC I & II DATESHEET

SEND-UP EXAMS

RESEND-UP EXAMS



DATE SSC-I & II

Sunday, January 11, 2015 Chemistry

Monday, January 12, 2015 Off

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Urdu

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Off

Thursday, January 15, 2015 Physics

Friday, January 16, 2015 Off

Saturday, January 17, 2015 Off

Sunday, January 18, 2015 Maths

Monday, January 19, 2015 Off

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Biology/ Computer

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Off

Thursday, January 22, 2015 Islamiyat/ Pakistan Studies

Friday, January 23, 2015 Off

Saturday, January 24, 2015 Off

Sunday, January 25, 2015 English

Monday, January 26, 2015 Routine Classes/ Practical Paper

Friday, January 30, 2015 1st Pre-Board Exams PTM

2nd Pre-Board in February 2016 According to FBISE Exams

_____________________

Principal

PRE-BOARD EXAMS


